

MEN'S CLUB of Temple Torat Emet

Our Men's Club is committed to improving the quality of Jewish life, contributing to the enhancement of our Conservative Jewish identity here in Boynton Beach and the surrounding area, and providing fun and social activities for our members and synagogue community.

At its heart, the Men's Club is about friendship and service. We offer a wide range of activities and programs for men of all ages along with their wives and families.

Membership Application May 2024 – June 30, 2025

141110.		Home Phone #:	
Cell Phone #:	Community Nan	ne:	
Address:		City	State: _
Zip: Email addre	ess: (Important)		
Your Age:	Spouse's Name:	Do you have children at ho	ome:
Геmple Torat Emet Membe	er - Yes No First	Time Member – Yes Return	rning – Yes
Jobbies and Interests:			
Occupation		Retired?	
Occupation if so		Retired?	
Occupation if so	what branch	Retired?	
Occupation if so verteran? if so verteran? if so verterans commit	what branch tees and/or activities that intere	Retired? st you. Feel free to add ideas!	
Occupation if so verteran? if so verteran? if so verteran if so verteran if so verteran in the programming	what branch tees and/or activities that intere	Retired? st you. Feel free to add ideas! Recycling / Energy Conserva	
Occupation if so verteran? if so verteran? if so verteran if s	what branch tees and/or activities that interes Sports Synagogue Activities	Retired? st you. Feel free to add ideas! Recycling / Energy Conservation Holocaust Remembrance	ation

Please make checks payable to **Temple Torat Emet Men's Club** - mail to: Temple Torat Emet Men's Club, 8600 S. Jog Road, Boynton Beach FL 33472

There has not been a dues increase in many years – donation to help with programs \$_____

For further membership information, email or call:

Ira Brandell, Men's Club President, <u>IraBrandell@bellsouth.net</u> 561-512-8123 Harry Saltzman, Exec. VP and Membership <u>Jets4hs@aol.com</u> 561-512-6758